6”GU24 LED
GENERAL PURPOSE & LIGHT COMMERCIAL
MOUNTING METHODS     ENERGY SAVING
ENERGY SAVING RECESSED LIGHTING SOLUTION      CALIFORNIA TITLE 24 COMPLIANT
LH7ICA-LLF-GU24 6” NEW CONSTRUCTION IC HOUSING
LED •  24” Adjustable Hanger Bars  •  Airtight  •  IC rated  •  Integral thermal
protector insures safe installation and operation  •  Junction box is listed for
through branch circuit wiring (2 in - 2 out) with 1/2” knock-outs  •  GU24 Socket

ADJUSTABLE GIMBAL (GU24)
FINISH
Ordering Example: LREBLD5678W-T27
COLOR TEMP LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
W : All White
B : All Black
-T30 : 3000K
-T27 : 2700K
Blank : 900Lm (12W)
3a”
1d”
Ø 78”
Ø 5c”
LREBLD5602
REFLECTOR TRIM (GU24)
FINISH
Ordering Example: LREBLD5602W-T27
COLOR TEMP LUMENS
DIMENSIONS
W : All White -T30 : 3000K
-T27 : 2700K
Blank : 900Lm (12W)
34”1d”
Ø 74”
Ø 4d”
Ø 5c”FEATURES
• 16W, 1100Lm, 85CRI
• Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K & 4000K
• 120V Standard input, 120V/277V Option
• 50,000 Hour Life L70 based on TM21 calculations (LM80)
• Fits LITON 5" & 6" Recessed Housings
• For New Construction, Remodel & Retrofit
FEATURES
• 12W, 900Lm, 80CRI
• Available in 2700K & 3000K
• 120V Standard input
• 50,000 Hour Life L70 based on TM21 calculations (LM80)
• Fits LITON 5" & 6" Recessed Housings
• For New Construction, Remodel & Retrofit
LRLD6
REFLECTOR TRIM (MED BASE)
FINISH
Ordering Example: LRLD6W-T27
COLOR TEMP
DIMENSIONS
W : All White -T30 : 3000K
-T27 : 2700K
3a”
1d”
Ø 78”
Ø 5c”FEATURES
• 120V LED / E26
• Available in 2700K & 3000K
• 120V Standard input
• 50,000 Hour Life L70 based on TM21 calculations (LM80)
• Electronic Direct Current driver mounted on fixture.
• ETL/CETL listed.
3052aa1_dist_led_solutions01rtg_Layout 1  7/28/15  10:06 AM  Page 15